

\236

Cr1.A.No. 181-182 OF 1999

ITEM No.103

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.181-182 OF 1999

STATE OF ORISSA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA TRIPATHY & ORS. Respondent (s)

(with office report)

Date : 21/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. PN Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents these matters are adjourned for 28.4.2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master